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Training plan for programs 2024

- Crises and disasters

- Cyber security

- Marketing and sales

- Procurement and warehouse management
- Shipping and logistics

- Housing and urban planning

- Nursing and Health Hospitals

- Statistics and scientific research

- Economics and criticism
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Crisis & Disasters ) &I g il ) o
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Course name

Training. Consulting. Studies

Location

Date

DEVS

ddlaniu) Jadadl) g &) S (pa A o)
Disaster prevention and emergency plans

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo
London

28-Jan
24-Nov

el N1 3S) e 8040
Crisis Management Centers

Cairo
Alexandria

Oman

04-Feb
17-Nov

Aind) cila ¥ g &) gSY) B 00
Environmental crisis and disasters management

Amman

Jakarta

(DMEP) 4 jall cylall calil) g & ) o< 3 1)
Disaster management and emergency preparedness (DMEP)

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

e N g Gyl oSl amg g oL dpaiil] g ABSY) cililas 504
Management of relief and development operations during and after
disasters and crises

Sharm El-Shaikh

Dubai
Cairo

cila ¥ 3
Crisis Management

Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul
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Training. Consulting. Studies
IR S| I 9 KV S N I oo Cairo

Disaster Management Strategies
Amman

e N g Gyl oSl amg g oL dpaiil] g ABEY) cililas 504 Kuala Lumpur
Management of relief and development operations during and after Dubai

disasters and crises

s shll g a3V 313 B gLl 1) Amman

Innovation leadership in crises and emergencies management

Istanbul

Course name Location

LSl g ) o8 g dalaall g ciba N1 504 London

management of crises, risks ,disasters and calamities Cairo
Rabat

b giual) g g ) gdall caad L) B la) g cloa NI (340 Adald) SaLAl Manama
total leadership of Crises teams and management of communications under Istanbul
emergencies and pressures Beirut

‘F\H\ eﬁ.ﬁ\ &.mJ &y oSl g cila VY 3)‘43 Amman

Crisis and disasters management and provide medical suppor Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur
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Training. Consulting. Studies
a3 500 (8 Aia¥) Gl alas) g Gaiil] g dasiial) ) el Y VEREME!
Advanced security procedures And coordination And preparation of security Amman

committees In crises management London

il oS B 0a) iluas) Yl Munich

Disasters Management Strategies Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur

s skl g cila ) 313 B gLl £ Kuala Lumpur

Innovation leadership in crises and emergencies management
Casablanca

Manama

A 33 &) gSl Kuala Lumpur

earthquakes Disasters Istanbul
London

L) g ) o811 g dalaall g ciba N1 504 Cairo

management of crises, risks ,disasters and calamities .
Alexandria

Amman

Gl oS B 0) ciluas) yial Kuala Lumpur

Disasters Management Strategies Alexandria
London
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Asfeer Project

il o8 g e N Jalas g Al ya
Study and analysis of crises and disasters

duinl) el Mg &) oS 500
Environmental crises and disasters management

(DMEP)4i_Ual) clall caalill g & ) o<l 3 1)
Disaster management and emergency preparedness (DMEP)

Gl ssh) g o) shll 4 alad) ad ) claldll sl
Leaderships preparation and raise the readiness of emergency and disasters

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Cairo 24-Feb
Alexandria

Oman

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Sharm El-Shaikh

Dubai
Cairo

Riyadh

Kuala Lumpur
Jakarta
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Training. Consulting. Studies
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Ldaal) @ piial) g b lSad) cladd 30
Housing Services Management under local variables

dalual) g& Q galad) afadlin
Using computer in survey

A glal) Ll ) pasads & Lpaald) cudludy)
Modern methods of allocation of government lands

gotarall g ghil) il ja lae) B adll g £l

Creativity and excellence in the preparation of architectural development

studies

Training. Consulting. Studies

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo
London

Cairo
Alexandria
Oman
Amman
Jakarta

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932

Email: - website:
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10-Mar
07-Jul

07-Jan
04-Feb
09-Jun

07-Jan
01-Sep

07-Jan
03-Nov
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Training. Consulting. Studies

() pard) Jaghadtl) 8 Adpasl) clalacy)
Modern trends in physical planning

GSay) el B la) A ) aa)
Professionalism in Housing Services Management

alBY) g o panl) Jagdadl) bl
Basics of Urban and Regional Planning

OLSa) ciladi 513) A il g il sy
Professionalism in Housing Services Management

da g8al) g.«.'a\f!‘ ua,gma.a"'gé;\aebdb adail)
Audit and review the allocation of government lands

A Y e Al 8 A gl g 4y 1ay) <) jlgal)
Administrative and legal skills in land control

3\,\3&.&5‘@&535\;\.4533@\)9

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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Sharm El-Shaikh

Dubai
Cairo

Riyadh

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Dammam
Istanbul

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Singapore
Cairo
Kuala Lumpur
Khobar
Cairo

Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul

07-Jan 5
05-May
14-Jul

14-Jan 5
28-Apr
29-Dec

04-Feb 5
22-Dec

10-Feb 5
15-Dec

10-Feb 5
08-Dec

14-Jan 10
07-Jul
08-Dec

21-Jan 5
01-Dec
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Programming logic control systems (PLC) -SIMATIC

4o A daaal) Jidii g ppacc
Substation Design & Operation
Jaalll g s alaiBY) Jiudil) g asadl) g Agland) 43l g1 3 a8l alas
Power systems: protection, control, economic operation and loads
oy ) ) Ay s

Operation and maintenance of electrical networks

Training. Consulting. Studies

Cairo 28-Jan 5
24-Nov
Amman
Kuala Lumpur 04-Feb 5
Dubai 17-Nov
Amman 10-Feb 5
10-Nov
Istanbul
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Hospital , Nursing & Health  4asall 5 (o yaill cildiiil)
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Course name

ngA.“ &Lhﬂ\ UA U il B 40a)
Nursing management in the health sector
Cildioall 8 ALaLad) 3 gad) 3
Total quality management in hospitals

dudal) 3S) yal) g cbdiall 50
Hospitals and medical centers management
Al ke ) g dpaual) ciladdd) g ghati g 8130 (B JalSiall geali sl
Integrated program in management and development of health services
and medical care
clidiaal) 518 & Aaad) il
Modern methods of hospital management

LaMadl il sall g bl 5 10Y Aiaall clalady)
Recent trends for the management of hospitals and medical institutions

daal) cilaadlf g cilbidiuall 50y Jaghadl) g Aigaal) Laudatil) clalady)
Recent regulatory trends And planning for the management of hospitals
and health services

Training. Consulting. Studies

Location Date  Days
Kuala Lumpur 07-Jan 5
Cairo 10-Mar
London 07-Jul
Cairo 07-Jan 5
Alexandria 04-Feb
Oman 09-Jun
Amman 07-Jan 10
Jakarta 01-Sep
Kuala Lumpur 07-Jan 5
Cairo 03-Nov
Sharm EIl-Shaikh 07-Jan 5
Dubai 05-May
Cairo 14-Jul
Riyadh 14-Jan 5
Kuala Lumpur 28-Apr
Cairo 29-Dec
Dammam 04-Feb 5
Istanbul 22-Dec

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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clddiuall 500y djaald) Aduktl) clalasy)
Applied modern trends of Hospital management

4l il Aualid) cilidaal) g alail) 3 0] 9 (sl
The establishment and management of systems and processes of medical
records

ebddianal) 3 1) & Aoy Jalaal)
Creative entrances in hospital management

Lauall Clawgall g clbidivall & Aaladil) dalant) 313 5 A i) Jagdadil)
Strategic Planning and Operational process management in hospitals and
health institutions
Clbidival) & Auudlinl) 355 8 o il g dpaual) cilasdl) 3 guds
Marketing of health services and its impact on competitiveness enhancing
in hospitals

dauall 380 pall g cbiiional) b ALaLil) 53 gad) aslia ciliyls
applications of Total Quality concepts in hospitals and health centers

Training. Consulting. Studies

Kuala Lumpur 07-Jan 5
Cairo
10-Mar
07-Jul
Singapore 07-Jan 5
Cairo
04-Feb
09-Jun
Kuala Lumpur 07-Jan 10
Khobar
Cairo 01-Sep
Kuala Lumpur 07-Jan 5
Istanbul
03-Nov
Cairo 07-Jan 5
Amman
05-May
14-Jul
Kuala Lumpur 14-Jan 5
Dubai
28-Apr
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dudal) 380 el g clbidditiual) Ailua
Hospitals and medical centers Maintenance

Course name

daaial) claadl gé ALalll 53921 5
Total Quality Management in Health Services

GlLidiuall dpds cilily s g8 sl gé Access gl alidia) & jlga
skills of Use Access program in the design of medical data base for hospitals

cilbiddiuall b 3agal) (lada allai
system of Quality assurance in the hospitals

Training. Consulting. Studies

29-Dec
Amman 04-Feb 5
Istanbul
22-Dec
Location Date Days
Amman 09-Jun 5
Istanbul
15-Sep
London 16-Jun 15
Cairo
Rabat 22-Sep
Manama 07-Jan 5
Istanbul
Beirut 10-Mar
07-Jul
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e FIGURES

dudal) il al) g clidiiitaall ALalSial) 5004
Integrated management of hospitals and medical institutions

4l cdladly alid) cilileall g alail) 3 03] 9 (sl
The establishment and management of systems and processes of medical
records
Cilbddioal) 3 1) g Asauall 3 ) jpuaall Agall piualal)
mini professional Master of Health management and hospital management

Ay g ) Adasall diasl) 31 - ) g.'\g.d\ Dilealall
mini professional Master of Modern Management of Clinical Pharmacy

dhall 380 pall g cilbddial) B (5 gial) Aadlsa
Infection control in hospitals and medical centers

(s shall g Aul 5N bl
First aids and emergencies

Training. Consulting. Studies

Amman
Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur

Manama
Amman
London

Munich
Istanbul
Kuala Lumpur

Kuala Lumpur
Casablanca
Manama

Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul
London

Cairo
Alexandria
Amman

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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07-Jan
04-Feb
09-Jun
07-Jan
01-Sep
07-Jan
03-Nov
07-Jan
14-Jul
14-Jan
28-Apr
29-Dec
09-Jun

15-Sep

5

10
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Training. Consulting. Studies

B ) 10 ) pdipa (Gaadal g skl Aiavall Al 1) Cilesugal (330 sal) 80081 Dl
Balanced performance records of health care institutions, develop and
implement key performance indicators
Lauall Clawgall g clibdivall & Aaladal) daland) 35135 A i) Jagdadil)
Strategic Planning and Operational process management in hospitals and
health institutions

Laal) clardl) b ALalid) 3asal) 5 )
Total Quality Management in Health Services

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932

Email: website:

Kuala Lumpur
Alexandria

London

Cairo

Alexandria

Oman

Amman
Doha

16-Jun 5
22-Sep
07-Jan 5
10-Mar
07-Jul
07-Jan 5
04-Feb

09-Jun
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Statistics & Scientific Research (aladl Cadl 5 slaal)
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Course name

Training. Consulting. Studies

Location

Date

DEVS

Statistical analysis and interpretation of data
Ll i g Jlan) Jilall

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo
London

21-Jan
01-Dec

Professional Business Analysis
48 ia¥) Jlee Y Jilas

Cairo
Alexandria
Oman

28-Jan
24-Nov

Technical analysis of data

cliall sl Jalasl

Amman
Jakarta

04-Feb
17-Nov

Research Methodology
lel) Sl mgia

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

11-Feb
10-Nov

Statistical analysis using the SPSS program
SPSS zeali s alaiinly ilasy) Juail

Sharm El-Shaikh
Dubai
Cairo

18-Feb
14-Jul
03-Nov

Scientific Research Skills

ealad) Gl il g

Riyadh
Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

24-Feb
21-Jul
27-Oct

Developing the Skills of Measurement, Evaluation

and Building Tests for teachers
u.n..g‘)ﬂ\ 2\.‘\.4.% eliacy &l Hlaal) el g (:.1}5.\]\) u.u\_xsj\ Gl jlea ZQA.E

Dammam
Istanbul

03-Mar
28-Jul
20-Oct

The use of Scientific Research in Determining the Needs
of Educational Services Projects

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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Analail) cileadl) le g e Glalial) paas = ,_AM aal) e\' x|
Internet and Scientific Research Methods
in Information Centers
il slaall 81y 3 galad) Ganall ol 5 <o yisy)
Qualitative Research Methodology
ool Sl Aungie

Standard analysis of time series and forecasting methods

il el 5 dia 311 Judball sl Jlasl

SAS alaiiuly clibull Jalad g duibaal) Jghaal) das)
Preparation of statistical tables and data analysis using
SAS

Training. Consulting Studies

Singapore
Cairo

Kuala Lumpur
Khobar
Cairo
Kuala Lumpur
Istanbul
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Economy and Monetary il 5 sLai#y)
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Course name

Training. Consulting. Studies

Location

Date

BEVS

gl gl Ay gy ol gial) Al Bl |
Banks restructuring and And settlement their status

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo
London

07-Jan
05-May

15-Jul

Aalall Q\Jhﬁu‘i\ SJ\.\!
the General Investments Management

Cairo
Alexandria
Oman

14-Jan
28-Apr

29-Dec

Gkl g Ay platl) odam pal) 31291 g Ay pedal) Aslpand

Tax policy and tax administration: Theorical and Practical

Amman
Jakarta

04-Feb

22-Dec

Clasdl) asakl b 4as gal
Governance in the provision of services

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

11-Feb

15-Dec

A ad) Glalal) A gpal ALY dasall g Aauall )i
Health measures And phytosanitary of Arab countries officers

Sharm El-Shaikh
Dubai
Cairo

11-Feb

08-Dec

4l dabad)
Commercial policy

Riyadh
Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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Training. Consulting. Studies

(Alal) g Ul g 4 38 pall & gial) Jlas Y A3 gilal) V) Alexandria
Legal frameworks for the work of central banks and the financial sector Istanbul

Al By s (adis Kuala Lumpur
Diagnosis of the macroeconomic situation Cairo

dalad) il gl il jlan g Sl 730a) (A B palaall LAY Singapore

Contemporary issues in the reform of policies and practices of public Cairo
procurement

daadid g i) dubw Kuala Lumpur

Investment Policy and encourage it Khobar
Cairo
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Transportation and Shipping o~ 5 Jaill

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932

Email: Training@figuresjo.com - Dr-mohammad@figuresjo.com website: www.figuresjo.com



mailto:Training@figuresjo.com
mailto:Dr-mohammad@figuresjo.com
http://www.figuresjo.com/

@ FIGURES

@_ @

Course name

AS ally Jail cilaad 500
Transportation and traffic management services

) Jill cilbdes 5 )
Management of land transportation processes

L) @kl o adlad) Jai 6 )y

Mmanagement of goods transportation by road

L8y A< A adati g 5 )
Organizing and management of transportation movement

) JAI Jghaad Jaadi g Adbsuar g 8 10)

Management, maintenance and operation of road transport fleet

Algal) ladiia
Rental of vessels

Training. Consulting. Studies

Location

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo
London

Cairo
Alexandria
Oman
Amman
Jakarta

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Sharm EIl-Shaikh
Dubai
Cairo

Riyadh
Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Amman Gate Office 409 — Office Tel: 0096265824000 — Mob: - 00962770199968 — 00962798071932
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Date

28-Apr
04-Aug
13-Oct

05-May
11-Aug
06-Oct

12-May
18-Aug
06-Oct
19-May
25-Aug
22-Sep
24-May
01-Sep
29-Dec

02-Jun
08-Sep
22-Dec

Days
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Training. Consulting. Studies

sl Jail) cilyaliath) Dammam 28-Apr 5
Marine transportation economics Istanbul (i:'_gléf
il g el sl B Aaad) callul) Kuala Lumpur 05-May 5
Modern methods in logistics and transportation Cairo :)16-31:%
s liS ad ) g cLdatl) 5 lay Ayaad) cullad) Singapore 12-May 5
Modern methods for transportation management and upgrading Cairo Li'_gli%
i) A gad) 3ol AS g dali 8 Wy 9 9 JAL CaMLSE dai) AuY) 3 1aY) Kuala Lumpur 19-May 10
Strategic management of transportation costs and its role in inter-Arab trade Khobar 2252'2:8
development Cairo
oA Jail) clbaad dastal) 438 gal) i Blasy) Kuala Lumpur 24-May 5
International agreements governing the operations of marine transportation Istanbul 2;:;22
A4S al) g Jill) cilasd 5yl Cairo 02-Jun 5
Transportation and traffic management services Amman gg:gi'z
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Cyber Security (3 ud) (3!
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Red Hat Security: Identity Management and Active
Directory Integration
Jalall Jalss ddalid) g 4y 5 513) :s) yandl dadll
Project Management in IT Security v1
e laall L o1 5S35 (hal g o jliall 310

EC-Council Certified Network Defender (ECND) v1

EC-Council Certified Security Analyst v10

Certified Information System Auditor

Certified Information Security Manager
Lalnal) cila glaall el e

Certified Ethical Hacker v10
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Training. Consulting. Studies

Certified Application Security Engineer (CASE) Net
\ira (Gubi el udiga (CASE) Net

Certified Information Security Manager - CISM
cla glaall (paY dalina it

Cyber Security Management

() smaad) Y1 B 1)

Criminal and Digital Investigations
dad ) cliBanl) g cluilial)

Security and Cloud Management: Best Principles and Applications
clidail) g zgabaal) Juadl + laud) 5130 g (el
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Purchasing , warehouse Management ¢Jball 5 <l yidall 5 )
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Course name

Training. Consulting. Studies

Location

Designing & Constructing Purchase & Stock Database
Rules
il idial) adf g gl g avasal

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo
London

Effective Purchasing, Tendering & Supplier Selection
Opdusal) JLd) g culplaal) g by fidial) 8 Bolisl) g dpde )

Cairo
Alexandria
Oman

Excellence At Supply Chain Management & Strategic
Purchasing
o Y gyl g ) g3l Abeda 3130 A il

Amman
Jakarta

Excellence In Warehouse & Inventory

G AR gl Suall)

Kuala Lumpur
Cairo

Fundamentals Of Purchase & Warehouses & Methods
Of Reducing Losses At Storages

ciled ghasal) B ludd) JulES gy g ciled ghall g ¢ Ll g 51 pdd) Cilulud

Sharm El-Shaikh
Dubai
Cairo

Internal & External Purchasing Regulations (Rules) &
Strategies
Al 5 AR o) pa) a0 g8 g b i)

Riyadh
Kuala Lumpur
Cairo
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Inventory & Stock Control Management Dammam
s Aal) A8) pa g 09 38l Bl Istanbul

Logistics & Supply Chain Management Kuala Lumpur
Lol Albis 5130 9 At g1l culaadl) Cairo

Managing Vendor Qualification, Performance & Contract Singapore 5
Compliance Cairo
35801l agal 33l g (a9 Jall clllatia 5 )

Preparatory Operations Management, Strategic Logistics Kuala Lumpur

& Effective Supply Chain Khobar
Aladll oy ) ol Aloabi g asdh BaY) A sl ciladdld) g cililant) 5020 Cairo
Procurement & Supply Chain Management Best Practices Kuala Lumpur
b jlaal) Juadl |y 5 93l Adaa 3 09) 5 iy yidial) Istanbul

Procurement Best Practices

il jlaall Juzad sy jidiall
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Sales & Marketing el 5 (63 gl

SALES &
MARKETING
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Course name Location Date Days

s 3aal) GBS 503 aladiuly Enaall gl 3 03CRM Amman 25-Feb 5
Manage modern marketing using Customer Relationship Management (CRM) Istanbul 51'(3)“'
7-Oct

Cilapal) Jandidl g (33 gaul) Jadad 3as ) dpast) i) London 03-Mar 15
Strategy for marketing plans preparation and sales activation Cairo 28-Jul
Rabat 20-Oct

A8, gudtl) il M 54 Manama 10-Mar 5
Marketing Crisis Management Istanbul 04-Aug
Beirut 13-Oct

(o8 peal) Jahadil) B )oY dadiial) ¢y gidl) gl jlgeal) Amman 28-Apr 5
Advanced SKills and Arts of Marketing Planning Management Istanbul 08-Aug
Kuala Lumpur 13-Oct

sanl) dadd B il O gBCMPJladl) (3 gl Manama 05-May 5
Excellence and creativity in customer service CMP and effective marketing Amman 11-Aug
London 06-Oct

45 3l 51 Munich 12-May 10
Certificate in Retail Management Istanbul 18-Aug
Kuala Lumpur 06-Oct

SIM sy gl il glaall alii rali Kuala Lumpur 19-May 5
Marketing information system Casablanca 25-Aug
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Manama 22-Sep
day e sMes ClBe dal) g pLid) 1 edlead) LS cilbiaa 514 Kuala Lumpur 26-May
Managing Senior Customer Accounts: Creating and sustaining profitable Istanbul 01-Sep
customer relationships Doha 29-Dec
day i) aa 483 gial) 4 yaal) Cilaiiall au g (B gud Cairo 02-Jun
Marketing and selling of Shariah-compliant banking products Alexandria 08-Sep
Amman 22-Dec
piiia (5 glsan((dgudl (5 6B aiiig Al ) gl ) (3 guil] ) B Jagdadst) Kuala Lumpur 18-Feb
Strategic marketing planning (modern tools and tracking market forces)- Alexandria 14-Jul
Advanced level London 03-Nov
A8 guatl) Jadadl) slae ) caatlud Doha 25-Feb
Methods of preparing marketing plans Alexandria 21-Jul
Oman 27-Oct
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Cargo & Logistics <liwaslll g aid)
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Introduction To Customs Clearance Process

Szl padsadl Oldaay Cyaill J5-ue

General Cargo SKkills & Procedures For Beginners
Cpidisall (5 sadl Gl alle b dalaad) cile) Y1 g 4 A0 < jlgall

Cargo SKkills & Procedures For Professionals

O siaall g gall cadd) alle 8 Alaall cilp) ) g Ay Bl i jlgall

ICC Incoterms /2010/
4 ) 3 ladl) clallas ghag »&/2010/

Shipping Documentation - Do & Don’t
Candd) Gl atiuca

AWB/OBL Requirements
o) duad o cilillaia

Dangerous Goods Regulations (DGR) - Cat 3
3/ LY Citaat § jhadl) ) gall and cilaglad g Aalaif/
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Dangerous Goods Regulations (DGR) - Cat 4
4/ UL gt 3 ladld) 3) gall i Cilalat g dalaif/

Dangerous Goods Regulations (DGR) - Cat5 & 8
8 - 5/ UL gl 3 jhadll ) gall G cilaghad g daliif/

Dangerous Goods Regulations (DGR) - Cat 9 & 10
10 - 9/ LLY) Ciiuai 3 ladd) 3 gal) G cilagdad g daliil /

Dangerous Goods/Shipping Dry Ice
cilad) i) aladialy 3 ladd) 3) gall G Cilandat g Aalas]

Dangerous Goods/Lithium Batteries
il Uad) a5 ladl) o) gal) ik cilaalad g dala]
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